
$717,050

$624,225

$597,500

$578,350

$634,400

$621,900

$594,900

$594,900

SPEC

SPEC

SPEC

SPEC

SPEC

SPEC

SPEC

SPEC

4627 W HOMEWARD BOUND

4607 W HOMEWARD BOUND

4585 W HOMEWARD BOUND

4584 W HOMEWARD BOUND

THE TRAILS

AVAILABLE HOMES 2024

MYARCHITERRA.COM | (208) 699-7101 | SALESTEAM@MYARCHITERRA.COM

ENNIS BASEMENT

CARLSBAD 3-CAR

KATMAI

BRIDGER 3-CAR

$742,900

$719,642

$671,685

$714,830

SPEC

SPEC

SPEC

SPEC

JULY 24

JUNE 24

SOLD

SOLD

3594 E CYPRUS FOX

4494 E CORSAC FOX 

4477 E CORSAC FOX 

4511 E CORSAC FOX

3564 N CYPRUS FOX

3546 N CYPRUS FOX

3580 N CYPRUS FOX

3526 N CYPRUS FOX

ENNIS BSMT

KATMAI W/ GAR EXT

YOSEMITE W/ GAR EXT

ENNIS

KATMAI W/ GAR EXT

FAIRVIEW

DENALI

DENALI

NOW

SOLD

NOW

SOLD

MAY 24

MAY 24

JUNE 24

JULY 24

FOXTAIL

PARKLLYN
4888 E DORADO 

4826 E DORADO

4893 E DORADO

4907 E DORADO

4877 E DORADO

4948 E DORADO

4937 E DORADO 

4953 E DORADO 

4863 E DORADO

CASCADE

CASCADE

PAYETTE

SAWTOOTH

BITTERROOT

CASCADE

BITTERROOT

SAWTOOTH

CASCADE

$454,900

$454,900

$454,900

$549,900

$504,900

$450,000

$504,900

$549,900

$454,900

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

THE ENCLAVE
4386 W ENCLAVE WAY

4406 W ENCLAVE WAY

4430 W ENCLAVE WAY

4416 W HIDE AWAY  LN

HALSTON

CAMERON

GRIFFIN

HUDSON

$1,304,000

$1,169,000

$1,107,800

$1,089,000

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

NOW

SOLD

NOW

NOW

4/2024

SPEC

SPEC

SPEC

SPEC

SPEC

SPEC

SPEC

SPEC

SPEC

COMING SOON....
4678 W HOMEWARD BOUND

4634 W HOMEWARD BOUND

4667 W HOMEWARD BOUND

CARLSBAD 3-CAR

SHERIDAN 3-CAR

ACADIA GAR EXT


